
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971004132 5PSSDB 19.77 5.15 101.82

1971004149P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 19.55 13.00 254.15

1971004182P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP 5PSSDB 19.62 5.15 101.04

1971004200P13 - (323-1878) Vida Costera Sec 3 5PSSDB 19.70 6.45 127.06

1971004353P13 - (323-1591) Turner St and Butlers Rd Recon 7PSSDB 19.46 5.45 106.06

1971004368P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 19.37 4.95 95.88

1971004381P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.47 4.95 96.38

1971004394P13 - (323-982) Columbia HS Additions & Renovations 5PSSDB 19.40 8.55 165.87

1971004410P13 - (323-1591) Turner St and Butlers Rd Recon 7PSSDB 19.49 5.45 106.22

1971004421P13 - (323-2179) Dickinson HS CTE Additions 7PSSDB 19.44 6.20 120.53

1971004432P13 - (323-235) La Porte ISD Bulldog Stadium 5PSSDB 19.35 8.65 167.38

227.50

1669.89

5% -83.49

SUBTOTAL 1586.40

-$146.30

TOTAL $1440.10

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 7/10/2025

Luciano Rodriguez R005621

3848

D102

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-2255) Fife Lane Phase 1 WSDP

Bonus

Fuel


	07-03-2025 to 07-09-2025



